Term42025 .~ X\

6 October to 19 December M gﬂ{ﬂnmgu!ﬂrng

Keeping our community connected

40th Birthday Party &
Christmas morning tea
Friday 12 December
1lam to 12.30pm

Research your

PGlel;fgrl%%gy Carer’s week
oty

Earrings Meditation &

Soapmaking Morning Tea
cooking
with Jill 15 Oct

Tech Support &
Office Hours: Tuesday to Friday 9am-1pm PTO for
12-14 Anzac Avenue Yarra Glen 3775

Phone 9730 2887 Email ygdlic@bigpond.com details
www.yarraglen.com/livingandlearning

\\\\\\\-&




OCTOBER/NOVEMBER
Meditation with Estelle & Morning Tea - Wednesday 15 October

10.15am - 11.45am - FREE for Members over 50 & Carers
Gardening for Seniors - Wednesday 22 October
10.30am - 12pm - FREE for Members over 50
Soapmaking for Christmas - Thursday 23 October

Tpm - 2.30pm S30 Members $35 Non Members

Annual General Meeting - Thursday 30 October

11am - All Members welcome, please advise attendance
Introduction to Genealogy - Thursday 6 November
10am - 11.30am - FREE

Polymer Clay Earrings workshop - Wednesday 12 November
11am - 1pm $45 Members $50 Non Members

Elders Rights Information Session including Cuppa with a Cop
Friday 14 November, 11am - FREE

Ladies Day in the Kitchen Festive Treats - Thursday 27 November

9.30am - 12pm $30 Members $35 Non Members
DECEMBER

Men in the Kitchen - Tuesday 2 December

6.30pm - 9pm - $30 members $35 non-members
40th Birthday Party & Christmas Morning Tea
Friday 12 December, 1T1Tam - 12.30pm - All welcome

Community Reading Room

Storytime Reading - Every Monday 10.30am - FREE
Your Library Tech Support - First Tuesday of the month - FREE
Community Groups

Monthly gatherings: Sticks & Hooks, Book Chat,
OM:NI, Garden and CWA bi-monthly




